Krug Inc
Anderson County

Miller’s

138 Commerce Center

Greenville, SC  29615

Contact:  Laura Treimann

Email:  laura.treimann@millersinc.com 

Telephone:  (803) 223-6102

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 922-8487

Fax:  (803) 254-4452 x 1021

Young Office

1280 Ridge Road

Greenville, SC  29607

Contact:  Thomas Young

Email:  tryoung@youngos.com 

Telephone:  (864) 281-9500

Toll Free Telephone:  (888) 202-0508

Fax:  (864) 281-9555

Workspaces Inc.

307-A Falls Street

Greenville, SC  29601

Contact:  Leigh Padgett

Email:  leigh@workspacesgreenville.com 

Telephone:  (864) 233-7050

Fax:  (864) 242-1125

Corporate Concepts Inc.

2412 Main Street

Columbia, SC  29201

Contact:  Bruce Fewell

Email:  bfewell@corporateconceptsofsc.com 

Telephone:  (803) 758-2900 x 117

Fax:  (803) 758-2904

Quality Office Products, Inc.

2514 River Road, Suite 108

Piedmont, SC 29673

Contact: Charles Durham

Email: charles@qoproducts.com
Telephone: (864) 529-6071

Fax: (864) 269-7769 

Alfred Williams & Co.

441 Congaree Rd.

Greenville, SC  29607

Contact:  Irene Wehle

Email:  iwehle@alfredwilliams.com 

Telephone:  (866) 439-3962

Fax:  (803) 256-6690

Herald Office Supply

3250 Tile Drive

Charleston, SC 29405

Contact:  Becky Williams

Email: bwilliams@hosnet.net 

Telephone:  (843) 556-1007

Toll Free: (800) 922-3535

Fax:  (843) 763-7678
Interior Systems, Inc.

6667 NC Highway 211 E

West End, NC 27376

Contact: Mark Goudy

Email: mgoudy.isi@wildblue.net 

Telephone: (910) 673-0633

Toll Free: 800-422-1577

Fax: (910) 673-2646
